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Name

Issa Abd AlHafeth Abd AlQadem
Hassouneh

Oelil) Apadlal) s 33 (3 Ak gal LAY a
HAKAM MOHAMMAD NASER AL DEN
NASER AL DEN
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad
NIdal Nathim Mostafa Bargouthi

Symbol
ELECTRODE

TRUST
ELECTRODE

OOREDOO
PALTEL
ABRAJ
SAFABANK

Transaction
Type
Buy

Buy
Sell

Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy

Volume

30,293

300
5,689

12,700
515
16
5,000

Relation

Board Member - AL SHARK ELECTRODE

Saving Fund - TRUST INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE
Board Member - AL SHARK ELECTRODE

Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - AL-WATANIAH TOWERS
General Manager and Company Signatories - SAFA bank



