Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
24/08/2022	Listed Companies	Issa Abd AlHafeth Abd AlQadem Hassouneh	ELECTRODE	Buy	30,293	Board Member - AL SHARK ELECTRODE
24/08/2022	Listed Companies	ص الادخار لموظفي ش ترست العالمية للتأمين	TRUST	Buy	300	Saving Fund - TRUST INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE
24/08/2022	Listed Companies	HAKAM MOHAMMAD NASER AL DEN NASER AL DEN	ELECTRODE	Sell	5,689	Board Member - AL SHARK ELECTRODE
24/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	OOREDOO	Sell	12,700	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
24/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	PALTEL	Sell	515	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
24/08/2022	Listed Companies	Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad	ABRAJ	Buy	16	Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - AL-WATANIAH TOWERS
24/08/2022	Listed Companies	NIdal Nathim Mostafa Bargouthi	SAFABANK	Buy	5,000	General Manager and Company Signatories - SAFA bank